

Criminal Revision **10 of 2023**
CNR-WBBB01-002138-2023
JO-WB00962

Order No & dated

18/25.03.2026

Today is fixed for further hearing.
Both parties file hazira through their respective Ld. Advocate.
Regular P.O. is busy with hearing of SIR.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 20.06.2026 for further hearing.

Dictated & corrected

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
in-charge